<
K
3
=

12.12.20103

17:08

Update
458

VIN No.

lustration

30-11

SG:

MG:;

83

et_bild.frm



ETKA

"~ Model | Year | MG: | SG: | Hustration VIN No. Update
VA 83 ) %9 3011 458 17:08 | 12.12.20103
Pos Part Numbear Name Remarks Qty Model
engine carrier 1.61tr.
bonded rubber mounting
F 24-D-000 001>>» DIESEL:CS
1 251 199 201 G bonded rubber mounting 2
2 N 040 195 2 screw, hex. hd. M14X1,5X135 | 2
3 281 407 089 washer 2
' 4 N 022 150 1 hex. nut, self-locking M14X1,5 2
5 251 159 203 E engine carrier laft 1
6 251 199 204 F engina carrisr right 1
7 068 199 207 B support laft 1
B H 010 247 8 screw, hax. hd. M8X35 4
BA N 012 241 11 spring washer BAX15X0,8 4
8B N 011 525 13 washer A8, 4 4
9 H 011 010 13 hex. nut M10 2
SA N 011 527 11 washer Al0,5x21%2 2
10 068 199 208 A support right 1
11 N 010 258 4 screw, hex. hd, M10X28 3
12 N 012 242 2 spring washer B10X18 3
13 N 011 527 11 washer Al0,5X21X2 3
14 251 199 257 retaining plate 1
15 N 022 146 4 hex, nut, self-locking vME 2
16 N 015 401 3 washer B,4X%21X4 2
17 N 010 244 21 screw, hex. hd. M8X30 4
i8 N 015 401 3 washer 8,4X21X4 4
18 N 015 401 3 washer 8,4X21x4 4
19 N 022 146 4 hex. nut, self-locking VMB 4
20 068 188 293 D brackst 1
21 N 010 241 15 scraw, hex. hd. ME8X22 b4
22 N 015 401 3 washer 8,4X21X4 3
ef_textfim Seite: 001




ETKA

Model Year MG: 8G: ustration VIN No. Update
VA 83 ) 09 3011 458 17.08 12.12.20103
Pos Part Mumber Name Remarks oty Model
26 K 102 706 01 acrew, hex. hd, M12X1, 5X102 2
27 N 022 141 4 hex. nut, self-locking VM12X1,5 2
28 N 010 242 22 screw, hex. hd. Max25 3
29 N 010 244 21 screw, hex, hd. MBX30 2
30 N 015 401 3 washsr 8,4X21x4 4
31 N 022 146 4 hex. nut, self-locking vMB 2
ef_lext frm Seite: 002




